
                    Buffalo Bicycling Club 2009 Race Schedule 
 
 

 *  Saturday  April  11 10 am  RR  Corfu West 
 
 *  Saturday  April  25 10 am  RR  Alabama West 
 
 *  Sunday  April  26 10 am  TT  Akron 
 
 *  Sunday  May   03   9 am  RR  Langford 
 
     Sunday  May   10   9 am  TT  Grand Island 
 
 *  Sunday  May   17   9 am  RR  Hunter’s Creek 
 
     Sunday  May   31   9 am  RR  Rice Hill 
 
     Sunday  June   07   9 am    to be determined later 
 
     Saturday  June   13   4 pm  TT  Hamburg – USCF event 
 
     Sunday  June   14 10 am  Crit  Hamburg – USCF event 
 
     Sunday  June   21   9 am  TT  Pendleton / Baracchi 2 person TT 
 
     Sunday  June   28   9 am  RR  Wyoming Co. (not a handicap race) 
 
     Sunday  July    05   9 am  TT  West Tillen Hill Climb 
 
     Saturday  July    11   9 am  RR  Hunter’s Creek / Men’s Cat. B & Women’s 
                                     Road Race Championship  
     Sunday  July    12   9 am  RR  Hunter’s Creek / Men’s Cat. A  
               Road Race Championship 
     Sunday  July    26   9 am  TT  East Aurora – new event 
 
 *  Sunday  Aug   02   9 am  RR  Corfu East or Lockport Crit 
 
 *  Sunday  Aug   23   9 am  TT  Grand Island Team TT  
 
     Sunday  Sept   06   9 am  TT  Akron 
 
     Sunday  Sept   13   9 am  RR  Arcade 
 
     Sunday  Sept   20 11 am  Cyclo  Sprague Brook Park Cyclocross 
 
 

                  *  team series race  -  (you do not have to be on a team to participate) 
 

                   All races are USCF sanctioned  –  USCF license required  –  1 day license available for $5.00 
  
                    RR – road race     TT – time trial      Crit – criterium                 Cyclo - cyclocross   

 


